ABS-117
ABS-121
ABS-124
ABS-126
ABS-136
BOP-12
BPP-24
CMS-46
CMS-48
EDS-85
EDS-222
EDS-242
EDS-244
EDS-246
HPC-17
HPC-22
HPC-24
HPC-27
HPC-28
ROH-80
ROH-82
SBT-19

Children waiting for sponsors

If you can sponsor one of these children for $30/month, please send your first check marked with the ID code.

Vanessa

Osuman
Gifty
Edem

Ali
Caritas
Bevan
Fanelia
Eniel
Celia
Robinson
Yvette
Honneur
Gloria
Yvens
Djenika
Anderson
Occilus
Soline
Cedrick
Eleondrine

Baby Maharjan
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OR see pictures of waiting children at www.allowthechildren.org

Ghana
Ghana
Ghana
Ghana
Ghana
Burundi
Bangladesh
Haiti
Haiti
Burundi
Burundi
Burundi
Burundi
Burundi
Haiti
Haiti
Haiti
Haiti
Haiti
Burundi
Burundi

Nepal

13 years old
5 years old
10 years old
4 years old
6 years old
8 years old
11 years old
9 years old
8 years old
14 years old
13 years old
11 years old
8 years old
7 years old
8 years old
8 years old
10 years old
4 years old
11 years old
8 years old
4 years old

Infant

A newborn, not even named yet, survived the

earthquake and now needs a sponsor.

Many more “earthquake” children from Nepal are
being screened and processed for our sponsorship
program. Earthquake sponsors are needed!



PO

Nepal

Thousands of people have been injured,
orphaned or left homeless by the
earthquake. Our partners are working
tirelessly to bring supplies to those
who need it most.

Earthquake Relief Funds
are still very needed

Please pray for Govinda and his family
as they return to Nepal. Their trip was
scheduled before the earthquake, but of
course, their ministry will be different
from what they planned.

Bangladesh

A new church plant in the tribal mountains
will be a light shining in a very dark place.
Please pray for it in its infancy and its future.

Box 15039 Lynchburg, VA 24502 434-525-8866 sue@allowthechildren.org
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Prayer for our Ministry Countries

Burundi Guatemala
Many people are leaving Burundi as the time for We are hoping to schedule
a controversial election approaches. It has been one or two project trips for 2016.

called the worst crisis since the civil war which
ended in 2005. Pray for peace and protection for
the believers and the ministries.

Nicaragua
Ghana

We have expanded the pastors’
Remodeling project to provide dorm children sponsorship program on

space in the church for children who the Island of Ometepe.

come from far distances.

Haiti Amazon

Projects for new kitchen for a children’s homes, Allow is making a first trip into

school uniforms for the mountain kids and a new the area where Peru, Colombia and

sponsorship program for children of pastors. Brazil come together—to minister

among the pastors of the Amazon.



